SRH 3.262 - Restricted to

Available Application
7-Zip File Manager
ArcCatalog
ArcGIS Desktop
Audacity

Character Map

Cisco AnyConnect User Interface

Filezilla

Google Chrome
Java Control Panel
MATLAB

Microsoft Access
Microsoft Excel
Microsoft OneNote
Microsoft Outlook
Microsoft Paint
Microsoft PowerPoint
Microsoft Publisher
Microsoft Word
Mozilla Firefox

Office Telemetry Dashboard
Office Telemetry Log
Polyspace R2017b
Python

RStudio

R for Windows GUI front-end
Stata

Steps Recorder

VLC Media Player

Windows Media Player

Version

19.00

10.5.1.7333

2.1.20
5.2.3668.0
4.6.00362
3.23.0.2
80.0.3987.149
8.0.2310.11
9.5.0.878302

16.0.10357.20081

68.0.1
16.0.10357.20081
16.0.10357.20081
9.10.0.939393
3.7.0

1.1.423.0

3.4.3 (2017-11-30)
321.16.0.799
10.0.17763.1
3.0.6.0

12.0.17763.1
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